
  

 

___ w_ a_sh_o_e_ C_ou_n_t._y _S_c_h o_o_l_D_is_tn_·c_t ___ Prqect Number: 

UEI (DUNS): ________________ Prqect lille: 

Vendor Number: 

Federal/State Prqect lille: 

Check one below: 
Budget 
Amendment 

NW RPDP 

OBJECT DESCRIPTION INSTRUCTION 
COST 

100 Salaries 0.00 

200 Benefits 0.00 

300 Purchased Professional Services 0.00 

400 Purchased Property Services 0.00 

500 other Purchased Services 0 .00 

600 Supplies 0 .00 

700 E11uipmenl 0.00 

800 otherObiects 0.00 

900 Pass Thru Funds 0.00 

TOTAL 0 .00 

Signature: 
Signature of Authorized Representative 

Name/Title: Kirsten Gle issn e r, Directo r 
Print Name and TIiie of Reportng Official 

• Al Items of Value must be itemized on the Budget Detail. 

NW RP DP-Estimated Carryover 

FISCAL YEAR 2018 

Budget Code: 
Category 
GL: 
CAN Number: 

Job Number: 

SUPPORT 
SERVICES 

0.00 

0.00 

3,000.00 

0.00 

7,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

Date 

NOE Use Only 

lOTAL 

0.00 

0.00 

3,000.00 

0.00 

7,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

10,000.00 

5.21.18 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION USE ONLY 
- Indirect Cost Rates must be approved by the Dept. of 

Education before the sub11rantee may budget for and 
charge those costs lo the grant. Indirect allowed for Federal 

Grant Awards only. 

Initial Dale A roved 

Northwest RPDP Estimated Carryover for FY18 (to FY19)  
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