Northwest RPDP Estimated Carryover for FY18 (to FY19)

Subrecipient	Washoe County School District	Project Number:		
ousi cuipiciic	Washed County Concor District			
UEI (DUNS):		Project Title:	NW RPDP-Estimated Carryover	
Vendor Number:			FISCAL YEAR	2018
				NDE Use Only
Federal/State Project Title:			Budget Code:	HDE OSC OM
NW RPDP			Category	
Check one below:			GL:	
Budget		_	CAN Number:	
Amendment			Job Number:	
			Job Number.	
OBJECT	DESCRIPTION	INSTRUCTION	SUPPORT SERVICES	TOTAL
100	Salaries	0.00	0.00	0.00
200	Benefits	0.00	0.00	0.00
300	Purchased Professional Services	0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
400	Purchased Property Services	0.00	0.00	0.00
500	Other Purchased Services	0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
600	Supplies	0.00	0.00	0.00
700	Equipment	0.00	0.00	0.00
800	Other Objects	0.00	0.00	0.00
900	Pass Thru Funds	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Signature:			Date	5.21.18
	Signature of Authorized Representative			
Name/Title:	Kirsten Gleissner, Director Print Name and Title of Reporting Official			
* All Items of Va	alue must be itemized on the Budget Detail.			
		DEPART	MENT OF EDUCATION U	SE ONLY
	Rates must be approved by the Dept. of			
Education <u>before</u> the sub-grantee may budget for and charge those costs to the grant. Indirect allowed for Federal		Initial	_	Date Approved
Grant Awards only.		IIIIudi		Date Apploved
Cum Awaids	omy.			